S | Global Services

Employee Number

Name

Department

Designation

Location

Date of Joining

Submission date of resignation
Last date of working

Last salary paid

Notice period as per application |etter
Notice period adjustable

PL days payable

Number of days salary payable
Number of daysin the month

Lop Days

Effective Workdays

Income
BASIC
HRA

EMPLOYER PF
CONTRIBUTION

HEALTH INSURANCE
PREMIUM

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
LEAVE ENCASHMENT
NOTICE PAY

Total Income:

Net Pay: INR  99,466.00

CHECKED BY

Remarks:

TEKSYSTEMSGLOBAL SERVICESPRIVATE

LIMITED

Regd Office : FLOOR 22,SKYVIEW10, SY NO.83/1, HY DERABAD KNOWLEDGE CITY

17,695.00
7,078.00
1,227.00

513.00

8,877.00
15,336.00
51,907.00

102,633.00

RAIDURGAM(PANMAKTHA) HY DERABAD - 500032 IN
FINAL SETTLEMENT

6662

Pragya Gupta
Project
Support Analyst
Bangalore

09 Oct 2024
21 Aug 2025
19 Sep 2025
Aug 2025

0

0

13

15

22

0

15

Deduction
EMPLOY EE PF DEDUCTION
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION
PROF TAX

HEALTH INSURANCE
DEDUCTION

Total Deductions:

(Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only)

AUTHORIZED BY

1,227.00
1,227.00
200.00
513.00

3,167.00

RECEIVED AND SIGNED



	6662

